Sanlando Utility Corp.
Confidential Workpaper Index
Test Year Ended December 31, 2010

Workpaper
Number
441 Total Company Payroll
44-111 Sanlando Payroll
44-6 Payroll Revised for ERC's
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE
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Totals

2 Positi
Andreiko, James Controller
Amoux, Digne L. HR/Payroll Administrator
Chang, Tae AP Clerk
Vacant Fixed Asset Accounting Manager
Cougblin, ErinR. Capital Projects Manager
Vaant Capital Profects Assistant
Federico, Antoinette AP Supervisor
Friedman, Avitina Tax Specialist -
Haynes Jr, John 8. Dir, Tax & Accounting Ops
Kersey, Justin P. Corporate Staff Accountant [
Kim, Christine Cornorate Accounting Manager
Lingeman, Samuel W. Senior Financial Analyst
Luppino, Naney L. AP Clerk
Luppino, Phyllis A, AP Cletk
McLesn, Pamela J. Payroll Supervisor
Metcalf, Janice L. AP Clerk
Miranda, Marzarita AP Clerk
Pietras, Victoria M. Senior Corporate Accourtant
Shimkus, Matthew D Financial Plan & Analysis Mgr
Zavilla, Annetta AP Clerk
Stone, Leslie A Execative Assistant
Hoy, John P. Chief Operating Officer
Japczyk, James F. Chief Financial Officer
Sparrow, Lisa A President & CEO
Stover, John R. VP, General Counsel
Sudduth, Doruld £ VP, Corporste Development
Blomguist, Laura Louise HR Generalist
Devine, James P. HR Manager
McLoughlin, Kristi M Benefits Administrator
Davo, Hardik Desktop Support Analyst IL
Ostler, Tom G. IT Manager
Pannos, Nicholas James Desktop Support Analyst 1
Sroutny, Thomas A Network Administrator
Bonagura, John F. Regional Fnance Manager
Durham, Rickd. RVP
Flynn, Patrick C Regional Director
Haws, Scottv L. Rgnl Compliance & Safety Advst
Paule, Nancy P. Receptionist .
Rose, Kendra E. Compliance & Safety Coord
Vacant Operations Administration Mgr
Vacant Operations Adminstrator
Barrett, Jason O. Regulatory Staff Accountant 1f
Clecierski, Danlcl Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
Geotgiev, Lena Regulatory Accounting Manager
Lubertozzi, Steven M. Exex Dir, Regulatory Account
Mchta, Dhwani 8. Regulatory Staff Accountant [
Nedved, Spencer L Regulatory Staff Accountant I
Neyzelman, Dimitry Senior Regulatoty Accountant
Pavich. Erin P. Senior Regulatory Accountant
Shrake, Brian W. Seniar Regulatory Accountant
Valrie, Lawanda N. Regulatary Asyistant
Weels, Kirsten £, Regulatory Accounting Manager
Willisms IIL, John D. Dir, irs
Winang, Nicalc D. Regulatory Staff Accountant [1
Yap Jr.. Lowell M. Regulsatory Staff Accountant [
Abhott, Loretta E. CSR1I
Anderson, Tricla D. CSR1
Bachmann, Lisa A CSR1!
Bennett, Kimberly J. Customer Account Specialist
Calbreath, Stephanic R CSR I
Campbel!, Pamcla J. CSR 11
Chandler, Matthew R. CSR1II
Christian, Elise 5. Customer Relations Specialist
Collado, Madelin CSRI
Deere, Brandi N CSR1
Demeonbreun, Sherd D. CSR1
Dugan, Grice A Customer Care Manager
Harden, Cristina CSR1
Iwinski, Cammy Andrea CSRI
Jenkins, [ngrid E. CSRTI
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State  Department

L 611000
1L 611000

19 611000
IL 611000
IL 611000
IL 611000
IL 611000
v 611000
L 611000
I 611000
i 611000
IL 611000
I 611000
(9 611000
L 611000
L 611000
IL 611000
L 611000
IL 611000
IL 61000
IL  6us00

IL 612000
(9 612000

(9 612000
L 612000
FL 612000
1L 612500
IL 612500
IL 612500
i 613000
i 613090
L 613000
I 613000
FL 613500
FL 613500
FL 613500
FL 613500
1L 613500
(9 613500
I 613500
IL 613500
1L 614000
iL 614000
i 614000
IL 614000
IL 614000
iL 614000
1L 614000
L 614000
IL 614000
1L 614000
4% 614000
FL 614000
NV 614000
IL 6000
FL 64500
NC 64500
FL 614500
FL 614500
NC 614500
NV 614500
FL 614500
FL 614500
NC 614500
FL 614500
FL 614500
NV 614500
FL 614500
NV 614500
NC 614500
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totals
Name

(1) Andreiko, James

(2) Arnoux, Diane L.

(1) Chang Tae

(a) Vacant

(5} Coughlin, Exin R.

(6) Vacant

(7)  Federico, Antoinette
(8) Friedman, Avelina
(9) Havnes Jr, John 8-
(10) Kersey, Justin P.

(r1)  Kim, Christine

(12) Lingeman, Samuel W.
(13) Luppino, Nancy L-
(14)  Luppino, Phyllis A-
(15) McLean, Pamela J.
(16) Metcalf, Janice L
(17)  Miranda, Margarita
(18)  Pietras, Victoria M.
(19)  Shimbus, Matthew D
{20) Zavilla, Annette

{21) Stone, Leslie A-

{23) Hoy, John P.

(23) Jupczvk, James F.
(24) Sparrow, Lisa A

(25) Stover, John R-

(26) Sudduth, Donald E.
(27) Blomaquist, Laura Louisc
(28) Devine, James P.
(29) McLoughlin, Kristi M
(130) Dave, Hardik

(31) Ostlor, Tom G.

(32) Psnnos, Nicholas James
(13) Smutny, Thomas A.
(34) Bonagurs, Jobn F.
(A5) Durham, Rick J.

(26) Flynn, Patrick C.

(17) Hawa, Scotty L

(28) Paule, Nancy P.

(19) Rose, Kendra E.

(40) Vacant

(41) Vacsnt

(42) Barrett, Jason O.

(43) Cieclerski, Daniet
(44) Georglev, Lena

(45) Lubertozzi, Steven M.
(46) Mehta, DhwaniS.
(47) Nedved, Spencer L
(48) Nevzelman, Dimitry
(49) Povich, Esin P.
(50) Shrake, Brian W.

(51)  Valrie, Lawands N.
(53) Weeks, Kirsten E-
(53) Willlams {11, John D.
(54) Winans, Nicole D.
(s5) Yap Jr., Lowell M-
(56)  Abbott, Locerta E.
(57)  Andersan, Tricia D.
(58) Bachmanu, Lis A
(59) Beunett, Kimberly J.
(60) Calbreath, Stephanie R.
(61) Campbell, Famela J.
(62) Chandler, Matthcw R.
(63) Christian, Elise S.
(64) Collado, Madelin
(65) Decre, BrandiN
(66) Demonbreun, Sheri D.
(67) Dugan, Grace A
{68) Harden, Cristina
(69) Iwinski, Cammy Andrea
(70) Jenkins, Ingrid E.

Posit

Controller

HR/Payroll Administrator

AP Clerk

Fixed Asset Accounting Manager
Capital Projects Manager
Capital Projects Assistant

AP Supervisor

Tax Specialist

Dir, Tax & Accounting Ops
Corpaorate Staff Accountant |
Corporate Accounting Manager
Senior Financial Analyst

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Payroll Supervisor

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Senior Corporate Accountamt
Fingncial Plan & Analysis Mgr
AP Clerk

Executive Assistant

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Financial Officer
President & CEO

VP, General Counsel

VP, Corporate Development
HR Generalist

HR Manager

Benefits Administrator
Desictop Support Analyst 11

IT Manager

Desktop Support Analyst I
Network Administrator
Regionsl Pinance Manager
RvVP

Regional Dicector

Rgnl Compliance & Safcty Advsr
Receptionist

Compliance & Safety Coord
Operations Administration Mgr
Operations Adminstrator
Regulatory Staff Accountant I
Regulatory Staff Accountant [
Regulatory Accounting Manager
Excc Dir, Regulatory Account
Regulatory Suff Accountant [
Regulatory Staff Accountant {
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senlor Regulstory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Regulatory Anistant
Regulatory Accounting Manager
Dir, Governmenta] Affairs
Rexulatory Staff Accountant 1t
Regulatory Staff Accountant [

Customer Account Specialist
CSR1II

CSR1I

CSR I

Customer Relations Specialist
CSR1

CSRI

CSR1

Customer Carc Manager
CSR1I

CSR1

CSRII

611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611500
612000
612000
612000
612000
612000
612500
612500
612500
613000
613000
613000
617000
613500
613500
6131500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(21)
(22}
(23)

(28)
(26)
(27)

(30)
(1)

Totals
Name

Andreiko, James
Amoux, Diane L.
Chang, Tae

Vacant

Coughlin, Erin R.
Vacant

Federlco, Antoinette
Priedman, Avelina
Haynes Jr, John 5.
Kersey, Justin P.
Kim, Christine
Lingeman, Samuel W.
Luppino, Nancy L.
Luppino, PhyilisA
McLean, Pamela J.
Metcalf, Janice L.
Miranda, Margarita
Pietras, Victoria M.
Shimkus, Matthew D
Zavilla, Annettc
Stone, Leslie A.

Hov, Johu P.
Japczvk, James F.
Sparrow, Lisa A
Stover, John R.
Sudduth, Donald E.
Blomguist, Laura Louise
Devine, James P.
McLoughlin, Kristi B
Dave, Hardik

Qstler, Tom G.
Pannos, Nicholas James
Smutny, Thomas A
Bonagura, John F.
Durham, RickJ.
Flvnn, Patrick C.
Haws, Scotty L.
Psulc, Nancy P.

Rose, Kendra E.
Vacant

Vacant

Barrett, Jason O.
Cieciersid, Danicl
Georglev, Lena
Lubertozzi, Steven M.
Mehta, Dhwani §.
Nedved, Spencer L
Nevaelman, Dimltry
Povich, Erin P.
Shrake, Brian W.
Valrie, Lawanda N.
Weeky, Kirsten E.
Williams I11, Jobn D.
Winans, Nicole D.
Yap Jr., Lowell M.
Abbott, Loretta E.
Anderson, Tricia D.
Bachmann, Liss A
Bennett, Kimberly J.
Calbreath, Stephanie R.
Campbell, Pamela J.
Chandier, Matthew R,
Christlan, Elise S.
Collado, Madelin
Deere, Brandi N
Demonbreun, Sheri D.
Dugan, Grace A
Harden, Cristina
twinski, Cammy Andrca
Jenkins, Ingrid E.

Positi

Controller
HR/Payroll Administrator
AP Clerk

Fixed Assct Accounting Manager
Capital Projects Manager
Capita] Projects Assistant

AP Supervisor

Tax i

Dir, Tax & Accounting Ops
Corporate Staff Accountant I
Corporate Accounting Manager
Seniot Financial Analyst

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Payroll Supervisor

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Senior Corporate Accountant
Financial Plan & Analywis Mgr
AP Clerk

Executive Assistant

Chief Operating Officer

Chicf Financial Officer
President & CEO

VP, General Counsel

VP, Corporate Developtent
HR Generalint

Desktop Support Analyst 11
IT Manager

Deskton Support Analyst I
Network Administrator
Regional Finance Manager

RVP

Regional Director
Ren! Compliance & Safety Advsr
Receptionist

Compliance & Safety Coord
Operstions Administration Mer
Operations Adminstrater
Reguiatory Steff Accountant {1
Regulatory Staff Accountant I
Regulatory Accounting Manager
Exce Dir, Regulatory Account
Regulatory Staff Accountant [
Regulatory Staff Accountant !
Senior Rexulatory Accountant
Scnior Rogulatory Accountant
Scaior Regulatory Accountant
Regulatory Assistant

Dir, Governmental Affalrs
Regulatory Staff Accountant I
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
CSR1I

CSRI

CSR1

Customer Acrount Specialist
CSR1I

CSRIL

CSR1t

Customer Relations Specialist
CSR1

CSR1

CSR1

Customer Care Manager
CSR1

CSR1

CSR1II

FFE
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611000

611000

611000

611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000
611000
611000

611000
611000
611500

612000
612000
612000
612000
612000
61500
612500
612500
613000
613000
613000
613000
613500
611500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000

614000

614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614500
614500
61a500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614300
614500

0649

0853
o512
0729

Jan-06

Nov-07
Feb-05
Dec-06

Page 29

29.749

45.625
53358
29.356

(24.791)

(24,080)
(52.617)
(19.978)

4958

2,604
8.803
4.893

(p)

w/pa

6,081

6.081
6081 | —
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(129)
(130)
(1a1)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(138)
(136)
(137)
(138)
139)
(140)
(141)

Totals
Rosition

Joncs, Linda 8. CSR1I

Jones, Lori Lyna CSR1

Maveski, Lorie L. CSRII

Norris, Maxine N CSR1

Qrengo, Linette C CSR1I

Raponi, Ann M. Custamer Care Manager

Roberts, Miranda Ann CSR1

Robinson, Shona N. CSR1II

Robinson, Vanessa F. CSRI

Sasic, Karen L. Director, Customer Care

Self, Rose D. Customer Care Manager

Slliroe, Ji line. M. Q Care Speciall

Silva, Lisa M. CSRIl

Tackett, Samantha R, CSR1

Thimmes, Karen L. CSRI

Trovinger, Fervellyn L. Lead CSR

Volz, Deborah £ CSR1

Wilson, Vickd L CSR1I

Krugler, Adrienne R_ Billing Manager

Sverida, Agnes Asst Max of Billing

Cebalios, Isabel Collections Specialiat

Lybarser, Andres Collections Specialist

Sowell, George William Corporate Services Manager
Alberigi, David J. Field Tech I

Andersan, Daniel §. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Austin, Arthur C. Pield Tech IT

Bailey, Alaa R. Water-Wastewater Operator Il
Boersma, David A. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Brown, Donna R. Field Tech |

Buono, Robert A. Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
Callshan, Robert L. Field Tech I

Cardinal, Anthony A. Water-Wastewater Operator [
Carver, Nathanicl Q. Area

Chard, Ronald Cross Connection Tech

Cook, James H. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Cooper, Robert K. Field Tech 111

Ebert. Harold Field Tech {1

Ebert, Shawn M. Ficld Tech I

Eubanks. Brian J. Water-Wastewster Operator [1
Flgueroa, Pedro L Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Finch, Allan Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Pinchirsh, Jeffrey S. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator {
Finigan, Michnel A Field Tech I

Gentilucci, Domenic V Area Manager

Godwin, Patrick L. Lead Water-Wastcwater Operstor
Gongre, Brvan K Regional Manager

Gaongre, Jeremy R. Field Tech |

Goanell, Scotty G. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Grainger Jr, Leroy Fleld Tech 1

Hamilton, Don L. Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Husty, Donald L. Water-Wagtewater Oncrator 11
Hermano, Rodel R Field Tech

Hogue, Raymond H. Water-Wastewater Operator I
Hollister, Jimmie H. Field Tech I3

Inclima, Luke John Water-Wastewater Opcrator [1
Keys, Thomss E. Water-Wastewater Opcrator [1
Lorenzo, Alexander Watcr-Wastewater Operator [1
Marinelli, John A. Ares Manager

McPhee, Allson §. Lead Water-Wastcwuter Operator
Morrell. Matthew J. Pield Tech IT

Murphy, Eric Operator I

Neal, William L. Area Manager
Qverton, Michael A. Crosa Connestion Tech
Owens, Brian §. Field Tech 1

Partish, Raymond A.
Peaden 11, Mark A
Pfouts, Steve [
Phillips, Christopher
Poweil, Trevor B.
Raddiff, Max Lee
Raines, Craig A.

Water-Wastewater Operator (1
Pleld Tech I

Lead Watcr-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech {

Water-Wagtewnter Opcrator [1
Lead Water-Wastewatcr Operator
Water-Wastewater Opcerator Il

614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614600
614600
614700
614700
614700
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

[ep)]
(72)
{73)
(74)
{75)
(26)
el
(78)
(29)
{80)
(81)
(82)
{83)
84)
{85)
(86)
87)
(88)
(89)
{(90)
(91
(92)
(93)
(94)
(g5)
(96)
(97)
(98)
(99)
{100)
(103)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
{106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
()
(112)
(123)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(128)
(126}
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(1)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(1an)
(128)
a9
(140)
(141)

Totals

Jones, Linda S.

Jones, Lori Lynn
Mayeski, Lorie L.
Norris, Maxine N
Orengo, Linette C
Raponl, Ann M.
Roberts, Miranda Ann
Robinson, Shona N.
Robinson, Vanessa F.

Silva, Lisa M.

Tackett, Samantha R
Thimmes, Karen L
Trovinger, Ferrellyn L.

Ceballos, [sabel
Lybarger, Andrea
Sowell, Georre William
Alberigi, David J.
Anderson, Daniel S.
Austin, Arthur C.
Bailey, Alan R
Bocrsma, David A
Brown, Donns R
Buono, Robert A
Calishan, Robert L.
Cardinal, Anthony A.
Carver, Nathaniel Q.
Chard, Ronald
Caok, James H.
Caoper, Robert K.
Ebert, Harold

Ebert, Shawn M.
Eubanks, Brian J.
Figueroa, Pedro L
Finch, Allan
Finehirsh, Jeffrey 5.
Finigan, Michael A
Gentilucet, Domenic V
Godwin, Patrick L.
Gongre, Brvan K
Gongre, Jeremy R-
Gosncll, Scotty G.
Grainger Jv, Leroy
Hamilton, Don L.
Hasty, Donald L.
Hermano, Rodel R
Hogue, Raymond H.
Hollister, Jimmic H.
Inclima, Luke John
Kevs, Thomas E.
Lorenzo, Alexander
Marinelli, John A.

Murphy, Erkc

Neal, William L.
Ovorton, Michael A
Oweny, Brian §.
Parrish, Raymond A.
Peaden I1, Mark A
Pfouts, Steve L
Phillips, Christopher
Powell, Trevor B.
Radeliff, Max Lee
Raines. Craig A.

CSR1

CSRI

CSRUI

CSR1

CSR1

Customer Care Managcr

CSR1

CSRII

CSR1I

Director, Customer Care
Customer Care Manager
Customer Care Specialist

CSRII

CSR1I

CSR1

Lead CSR

CSRI

CSR1

Billing Manager

Asst Mg of Billing,

Collections Specialist

Collections Specialist

Corporate Services Manager

Field Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 11

‘Water-Wastewnter Operator [{
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 1

Lead Watcr-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech {1

‘Water-Wastewster Operator {
Area Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Ficld Tech 11

Field Tech I1

Fleld Tech II

‘Water-Wastewster Operator [T
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator I
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Field Tech {

Ares Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operstar

Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
Field Tech |

Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Field Tech [

Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Field Tech I

Water-Wastewster Operator 11
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
‘Water-Wastewster Operatar If
Area Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 1T

Operator 11

Area Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Field Tech 1

Water-Wastewater Operator I
Field Tech [

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Picld Tech I

‘Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lead Water-Wastcwater Operator
‘Water-Wastewater Operator 11

614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614600
614600
614700
614700
614700
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
618000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(126)

(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(s)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
{140)
(142)

Totals

Jones, Linda 8.
Jones, Lori Lynn
Mayzski, Loric L.
Norris, Maxine N
Orengp, Linette C
Raponi, Ann M.
Roberts, Miranda Ann
Robinson, Shons N.
Robinson, Vanessa F.
Sasic, Karen L.

Self, Rose D.

Sillitoe, Jacqueline. M.
Sitva, Lisa M.
Tackett, Ssmantha R
Thimmes, Karen L
Trovinger, Rerreltyn L.
Volz, Deborah E.
Wilson, Vidd L
Krugler, Adrienne R.
Sverida, Agnes
Ceballos, [sabel
Lybarger, Andrea
Sowell, Georse William
Alberigi, David J.
Anderson, Daniel S.
Austin, Arthur C.
Bailey, Alan R
Boersma, David A.
Brown, Donna R.
Buono, Robert A
Callahan, Robert L.
Cardinal, Anthony A
Carver, Nathanie! Q.
Chard, Ronald

Cook, James H.
Cooper, Robert K.

Figueroa, Pedro L
Finch, Allan
Finehirsh, Jeffrey 5.
Finigan, Michad A
Gentilucci, DomenicV
Godwin, Patrick L.
Gongre, Bryan K
Gongre, Jeremy R.
Gosnell, Scotty G.
Grainger Jr, Leroy
Hamilton. Den L
Hasty, Donald L.
Hermano, Rode R
Hogue, Raymond H.
Hollister, Jimmie H.
Inclima, Luke John
Keys, Thomas E
Lorenzo, Alexander
Marinelli, John A
McPhee, Allson S.
Morrell, Matthew J.
Murphy, Eric

Neal, William L.
Overton, Michael A
Qwens, Brian 5.
Parrish, Reymond A
Peaden II, Matk A
Pfouts, Steve L.
Phiilips, Christopher
Powell, Trovor B.
Radcliff, Max Lee
Raines, Craig A-

CSR1

CSRI

CSR11

CSRI

CSR1

Customer Care Manager

CSR1

CSR 11

CSR1II

Director, Customer Care
Customer Care Manager
Customer Care Specialist

CSR1II

CSR1

CSRI

Lead CSR

CSR1

CSR1

Billing Manager

Asst Myr of Billing

Collections Speclalist

Collections Specialist

Corporate Services Manager

Field Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech IT

‘Water-Wastewater Operator II
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Qoerator
Field Tech I

Watcr-Wastewster Operator I
Ares Manager

Croas Connection Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 111

Field Tech 11

Field Tech II

Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Gperator IT
Water-Wastewater Operator |
Field Tech 1

Ares Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Reglonal Manager

Field Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operatar
Ficld Tech

Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Water-Wastewater Operator I1
Field Tech 1

. Water-Wastewater Operator 11

Field Tech 11

Water-Westewater Operator 11
Water-Westewater Opcrator It
Water-Wastewater Operator [1
Area Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Pield Tech I

Operator I

Area Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Fiedd Tech I

Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Field TechI

Load Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

Water-Wastcwater Operator 11
Lead Water-Wastewater Operatar
Water-Wastewater Operator 11

FEEEREREEEEREERER:

614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614800
614500
614500
614600
614600
614700
614700
614700
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000

Jul-07
Dec-08
Feb-05

Juan-06

Feb-08
Jan-06

Sep-07

Aug-02
Jan-06
Aug-0§
Feb-o8
Mar-o7
Aug-07
May-07
Aug-05
Jul-04

Aug-98
Jun-oo0
Fcb-o5

Jun-04
Jul-o7

Nov-07
Nov-07
Feb-07
Oct-06
Dec-06
Sep-06
Dec-04
Nov-07
Mar-o4
May-07

Page 30

(11.847)
(6.401)
(18.760)
(13.356)
(13.361)
(11.869)
(10534)
(11.722)
(15.531)
(19.655)
(10.229)
(23.158)
(25.240)
(19.067)
(19.386)
(9.277)
(12,541)
(15517)
(16,155)
(18.233)
(10.875)
(16,262)
(16,234)
(19.053)
(21.544)
(16,865)
(1.408)
(10,876)
(10,229)
(9,688)
{14,870)
(16,797)
(16.144)
(15.363)
{29,063)
{18.713)
(11,869}

(11,816}
{10,689)
(10,906}
(12.424)
(11,232)
(12,668)
(17.389)

(9.277)
(19.058)
(9.688)

1385
a.072
aan

1,345
2391
3a4
2.8n

o)

w/pa

6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6.081
6.081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6,081
6.081
6,081
6.081
6,081
6.081

6.081
6,081
6,081
6.081
6,081
6,081
6.081 /
6,081
6.081

@

/
!
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DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totals

Name
(142) Remigio, Roberto V.
(147) Richardson, JamesP.
(144) Schneider, Keith C.
(145) Schwades, Charles G.
(146) Shoffstall, David E.
(147) Shue, Mickey A.
(148) Sillitoe, Kathy A.
(149) Sillitoe, Terry W.
(150) Smith, Donald D.
(151) Straight, Jumes L.
(152) Sudol, Corey
(153) Swegheimer, James A.
(154) Stczepkowski, Stephen A
(155) Van Meter, Nathan Z.
(156) Watkiny, Cedric
(157) White, Ronald D.
{158) Wilson, Michael A.
(159) Warrell, David R.
(160) Wright, Thomas L.
261) Vacant
162) Vacant
(163) Vacant
{164) Dipasquale, Susan M.
(165) Hanks, PemivJ.

Totad (ompavy

2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT

Position
Field Tech |
Field Tech 1
Water-Wastewater Operator I
Ares Manager

Laad Water-Wastcwater Operator
Field Tech 11

Water Conservation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator If
Ficld Tech 11

Water-Wastewnter Operator [
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
Lend Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

Field Tech I

Regional Manager
Water-Wastewater Operator I1
Field Tech 1

Field Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewster Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Slatc Department
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL. 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615500
FL 615500

Page 3
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Tofed Compowy

2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totala

Name
Remigio, Roberto V.
Richardson, James P.
Bchneider, Keith C.
Schwades, Charles G.
Shoffstall, David E.
Shue, Mickey A.
Sillitoe, Kathy A.
Sitlitoe, Terry W.
Smith, Donald D.

* Straight, James L.

Sudol. Corey
Swegheimer, James A
Szczepkowsld, Stephen A
Van Meter, Nathan Z.
Watkina, Cedric
White, Ronald D.
Wilson. Michael A.
Worrell, David R.
Wright, Thomas L.
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Dipasquale, Susan M.
Hanks, Peggy J.

Rosition
Field Tech 1
Field Tech 1
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Area Manager
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 11
Water Conservation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Fleld Tech I
Water-Wastewater Operator [
Water-Wastewater Operator [T
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
Field Tech I
Field Tech I
Regional Manager
Water-Warstewater Opcerator I1
Pield Tech I
Field Tech |
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

dRpapdsaaandas

615500

Page 17
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totala

Name
Remigio, Reberto V.
Richardson, James P.
Schneider, Keith C.
Schwades, Charles G.
Shoffstall, David E
Shue, Mickey A
Sillitoe, Kathy A
Sillitoe, Terry W.
Smith, Donald D.

Sudaol, Carey
Swegheimer, James A
Saczepkowski, Stephen A-
Van Meter, Nathan Z.
Watkina, Cedric
White, Ronald D.
Wilson, Michgel A
Worrell, David R.
Wright, Thomas L.
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Dipasquale, Susan M.
Hanks, Pexzy J.

Position
Field Tech {
Field Tech I
Water-Wastewater Operator LI
Area Manager
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech It
Water Conservation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator {[
Field Tech It
Water-Wastewater Operator {
Water-Wastewater Operator Il
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lesd Water-Wastcwater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech II
Fleld Tech I1
Regional Manager
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Field Tech I
Field Tech I
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

F

=

615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
618000
615000
61%000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615500
615500

ARdErAsaaaadaaaeaagaaan

0824
0533
0671
08544
0608
o312
0428

o5

0436
0636
0740
0705
0062
o829
o8

0728
0828
o7

@
Vehicle Accumulated

Nov-g7
Apr-05
Apt-06
May-06
Aug-o5
Aug-02
Mar-04

Dec-04
Mar-04
Jan-o6
Mar-07
Sep-06
Jun-00
Nov-07
Jul-07

Dec-06
Nov-07
Dec-06

Page 31

w/pa
(m) (n) (0)
Expense Expensc :
17.577 (9.277) 2.930 6,081 b
18.131 (12.375) 1.022 6,081
13,318 {10.544) 2220 6,081
24,201 (18.046) 1867 6,081
19.546 (27.646) 3.258 6,081
19,053 (19.053) - 6.081
27,110 {27.110) 3012 6,081
22344 (22.344) 2414 6,081
18,847 (18.847) 524 6,081
17.700 (14,750) 2,950 6.081
16,434 (10.493) 2,737 6.081
18.392 (13.383) 3,065 6,081
15,358 (15.358) - 6,081
20,820 (10,989) 3470 6,08t
10,310 (11.847) 2385 6,081
28.7m (19.540) 4,785 6,081
16,940 (8.941) 2,823 6.081
18,387 (12.513) 3.064 6oti -
i i «
—iit00.233 X (315883537 A B 1L, S 7Y
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(133)
(134)
(135)
(236)
7
(128)
(129)
(a40)
(aa)

(342)
(344)
(145)
(246)
(347)

(49)
(350)
(as1)
(152)
(253)
(a54)
(25%)
(256)
(357)
(158)
(359)

(a61)
(362)
(263)
(264)
(365)
(266)
(267)
(268)
(269)

(am)
(a72)
(373)
(374)
(375)
(376)
G77)
(378)
an)
(380)
(381)
(182)
(a83)
(184)
(a85)
(286)
(x87)
(a88)
(389)
(190}
(391)
(192)
(393)
(1s4)
(295)
(396)
(197)
(398)
(399)

Totals

Name
Sanlando Utilities Carn
Name

Andreiko, James
Amoux, Diane L.
Chang, Tae

Vacant

Coughlin, Erin R.
Varant -

Federico, Antoinette
Priedman, Avelina
Haynes Jr. John S.
Kersey, Justin P.
Kim, Christine
Lingeman, Samuel W.
Luppino, Nancy L.
Luppino, Phyllis A
McLean, Pameis J.
Metealf, Janice L
Miranda, Margarita
Pietras. Victoria M.
Shimkus, Matthew D
Zavilla, Annette
Stone, Leslic A

Hov, John P.
Japczyk, James F.
Sparrow, Lisa A
Stover, Johu R
Sudduth, Donald E.
Blomaquist, Laura Louise
Devine, James P.
Mcloughlin, Kristi M
Dave, Hardik

Ogtler, Tom G.
Pannos, Nicholas James
Smumny, Thomas A
Bonagura, John F.
Durham, RickJ.
Flynn, Patrick C.
Haws, Scotty L.
Paule, Nancy P.
Rose, Kendra E.
Vacant

Vacant

Barrett, Jason O.
Cieclerski, Daniel
Georgiev, Lena
Lubertozzi, Steven M.
Mehta, Dhwani S.
Nedved, Spencer L
Ncyzelman, Dimitry
Povich, Exin P.
Shrake, Brian W.
Valrie, Lawanda N.
Weeks, Kirsten E.
Williams 111, John D.
Winans, Nicole D.
Yap Jr.. Lowell M.
Abbeott, Locetta E.
Anderson, Tricis D.
Bachmann. Lisa A
Bennett. Kimberly J.
Calbreath, Stephanic R.
Campbell, Pamela J.
Chandier; Matthew R.
Christian, Elisc §.
Collado, Madelin
Decre, Brandi N
Demonbreun, Sheri D.
Dugan, Gracc A.

Pt

Positi

Controller
HR/Payroll Administrator

Pixed Asset Accounting Manager
Capital Projects Manager

Capital Projects Assistant

AP Supervisor

Tax Specialist

Dir, Tax & Acconnting Ops
Corporste Staff Accountant [

Corporate Accounting Manager -
Analyst

Senior Financial
AP

Senior Corporate Accountant
Financia! Plan & Analysis Mgr
AP Clerk :

Chief Financial Officer
President & CEO

VP, General Counsel

VP, Corporate Development
HR Generalist

HR Manager

Beaefits Administrator
Desktop Support Analyst I1
IT Manager

Desktop Support Analyst I
Network Administrator
Regional Finance Manager
RvVP

Regional Director

Rgnl Compliance & Safety Advsr
Receptionist

Compliance & Safcty Coord
Opcrations Administration Mgr
Opcratlons Adminstrator
Regulatory Stafl Accountant [1

Regulatory Staff Accountant I
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Regulatory Assistant
Rexulatory Accounting Manager
Dir, Governmental Affairs
Regulatory Suff Accountant [}
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
CSR1I

CSRI

CSR1

Customer Account Specialist
CSRU

CSRIUI

CSRII

Customer Relations Specialist
CSR1I

CSR1

CSR1

Customer Care Manager

Statc  Dcpartment
Sals

IL 611000 g
IL 611000 X
IL 611000

IL 611000

IL 611000

1L 611000

1L 611000

1 611000

1L 611000

IL 61000

{9 611000

IL 611000

IL 611000

{9 611000

1L 611000

1L 611000

L 611000

i 611000

1L 611000 -
L 611000

IL 611500

iL 612000

1L 612000

L 612000

IL 612000
FL 612000

i 612500

L 612500

L 612500

IL - 613000

IL 613000

1L 613000

IL 613000 2
FL 613500 Qg 133
FL 5
FL

FL

IL

1L

1L

1L

1L

n

IL

1L

IL

1

L

1L

IL

1L

IL

FL

NV

1L

FL

NC

FL

FL

NC

NV

FL

FL

NC

FL

FL

NV

Sanlando Utilities Corporation
Rate Case ; \W)‘ l\\

Title

Dkt# 110257-WS, ACN 11-315-4-1

C
TYE2010 , - /{ja/s‘/z/ \ﬂb

Sodoncln et walove,

Page 7
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(333)
(334)
(135)
(336)
(237)
(138)
(139)

(aq2)
(142)
(a)
(144)
(3485)

(347)
(148)
(a49)
(s0)
(351)
(152)
(153)
(a54)
(ss)
(356)
(157)
(158)
(159)
(360)
(a61)
(36a)
(163)
(164)
(165)
(266)
@67)
(168)
(269)
(370)
Gn)
G7)
Gan)
(174)
(a75)
@76)
[6v)]
(278)
(an)
(280)
(181
(282)
(383)
(184)
(28s)
(386)
(387)
(288)
(189)
(190}
(a91)
{392)
(293}
{194)
{1985)
(396)
(397)
{198)
(199)

Totals

Name
Sanlando Utilities Corn

Name

Andreiko, James
Arnoux, Disne L.
Chang, Tae

Vacant

Coughlin, Erin R
Vacant

Pederico, Antcinette
Friedman, Avelina
Haynes Jr. John S.
Kersey. Justin P.
Kim, Christine
Lingeman. Samuel W.
Luppino, Nancy L.
Luppino, Phyllis A
McLean, Psmcla J.
Metcalf, Janice L.
Miranda, Margarita
Pietras, Victoria M.
Shimkus, Matthew D
Zavilia, Annette
Stone, Leslie A.

Hov, John P.
Japezyk, James F.
Sparrow, Lisa A
Stover, John R
Sudduth, Donald E.
Blomaquist, Laura Louise
Devine, Jsmes P.
McLoughlin, Kristi M
Dave, Hardik

Ostler. Tow G.
Pannos, Nicholas James
Smutny, Thomas A
Bonagurs, John F.
Durham, RickJ.
Flyno, Patrick C.
Hawn, Scotty L.
Paule, Nancy P.
Rose, Kendra E.
Vacant

Vacant

Barrett, Jason O.
Cleclerskl, Daniel
Geatglev, Lena
Lubertozzi, Steven M.
Mehta, Dhwani S.
Nedved, Spencer L
Nevzelman, Dimitry
Pavich, Erin P.

Williama 11, John D.
Winans, Nicole D.
Yap Jr., Lowell M.
Abbott, Loretta E
Anderson, Tricla D.
Bachmann, Lim A
Bennett, Kimberly J.
Calbreath, Stephanic R.
Campbell, Pamela J.
Chandler, Matthew R
Christian, Elise S.
Collsdo, Madelin
Deetc, Brandi N
Demonbreun, Sheri D.
Dugan, Grace A.

Positi

Pasiti

Controller

HR/Payroll Administrator

AP Clerk

Fixed Asset Accounting Manager
Capital Projects Manager
Capital Projects Assistant

AP Supervisor

Tax Specialist

Dir, Tax &k Accounting Ops
Corporate Staff Accountant I
Corporate Accounting Manager
Senior Financlal Analyst

AP Cletk

AP Clerk

Payroll Supervisor

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Senior Corporate Accountant
Financisi Plan & Analysis Mgr
AP Clerk

Executive Assistant

Chief Openating Officer

Chief Financla! Officer
President & CEQ

VP, General Counsel

VP, Corporate Development
HR Generalist

HR Manager

Benefits Adminlstrator
Desktop Support Analyst {1

IT Manager

Desktop Support Analyst [I
Network Administrator
Regional Finance Manager
RVP

Regional Director

Rgnl Compliance & Safety Advsr
Receptionist

Compliance & Safety Coord
Operations Administration Mgr
Operations Adminstrator
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1T
Regulstory Staff Accountant I
Regulatory Accounting Manager
Exec Dir, Regulatory Aczount
Regulstory Staff Accountant [
Rexulatory Staff Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Regulatory Assistant

Dir, Governmental Affairs
Regulatary Staff Accountant [
Regulatory Staff Accountant [
CsR1}

CSR1

CSRI

Customer Account Specialist
CSR11

CSR1I

CSRI1

Customer Relations Specialist
CSR1

CSR1

CSR1

Cugtomer Carc Manager

iL

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611000

611500
611000
611000

611500

611000

611500

612000
612000
612000
612000
612000
612500
612500
612500
613000
613000
613000
613000
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500

®

mmmmmmmxo?n:mmmumm&mmnx
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(an)

(378)

(a81)
(382)
(383)
(384)
(385)
(386)
(187)
(388)
(389)
(390)
(a01)
(392)
(393)
(394)
(395}
(396)
(a97)
(398)
(399)

Tatals
Name

Sanlando Utilities Corp

Name

Andreiko, James
Amoux, Diane L.
Chang, Tae

Vacant

Coughlin, Erin R.
Vacant

Federico, Antoinette
Friedman, Avelina
Haynes Jr, John S.
Kersey, Justin P.
Kim, Christine
Lingeman, Samuel W.
Luppino, Nancy L.
Luppino, Phyllis A.
Mclean. Pamela J.
Metcalf, Janice L
Mirands, Margarita
Pietras, Victaria M.
Shimkus, Matthew D
Zavills, Annette
Stone, Leglie A

Hoy, John P.
Japczyk, James F.
Sparrow, Lisa A
Staver, John R.
Sudduth, Donald E.
Blomaquist, Laura Louise
Devine, James P.
MecLoughlin, Kristi M
Dave, Hardik

Ostler, Tom G.
Pannos, Nicholas Jamea
Smutny, Thomas A.
Bonagura, John F.
Durham, RickJ. -
Ftynn, Patrick C.
Haws, Scotty L.
Paule, Nancy P.

Rose, Kendra E.
Vacant

Vacant

Barrett, Jason O.
Ciecierski, Danicl
Georgiev, Lene
Lubertozzi, Steveu M.
Mehta, Dhwani 8.
Nedved, Speacer L
Neyzelman, Dimitry
Povich, Erin P.
Shrake, Brian W.
Valric, Lawanda N.
Weeks, Kirsten E,
Williama 111, John D.
Winans, Nicole D.
YapJr.. Lowell M.
Abbott, Loretta E.
Anderson, Tricia D.
Bachmann, Lisa A
Benaett, Kimberly J.
Calbreath, Stephanic R.
Campbell, Pamela J.
Chandler, Matthew R.
Chrigtian, Elise S.
Collado, Madelin
Deere, Brandi N
Demonbreun, Sheri D.
Dugan, Grace A

Position

Positi

Controller

HR/Payroll Administrator

AP Clerk

Fixed Asset Accounting Manager
Capital Projects Manager
Capita) Profects Assistant

AP Supervisor

Tax Specislist

Dir, Tax & Accounting Ops
Corporate Staff Accountant 1
Corporate Accounting Manager
Senior Financisl Analyst

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Payroll Supervisor

AP Clerk

AP Clerk

Senior Corporate Accountant
Financis! Plan & Analysis Mgr
AP Clesk

Executive Asistant

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Financial Officer
President & CEO

VP, General Counset

VP, Corporate Development
HR Generalist

HR Manager

Benefits Administrator
Desktop Support Analyst I

IT Manager

Deslctop Support Analyst 1T
Network Administrater
Reglonal Finanee Manager
RVP

Reglonal Director

Ran! Compliance & Safety Advsr
Receplionist

Compliance & Safety Coord
Operations Administration Mgr
Operations Adminstrator
Regulatory Staff Accountant 11
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
Regulatory Accounting, Manager
Exec Dir, Regulatory Account
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
Regulatory Staff Accountant 1
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Senior Regulatory Accountant
Regulatory Assistant
Regulatory Accounting Manager
Dir, Governmenta! Affairs
Regulatory Staff Accountant 11
Regulatory Staff Accountant |
CSR 11

CSR1

CSR1

Customer Account Specialist
CSR1I

C8R1I1

CSRIT

Customer Relations Specialist
CSR1

CSR1

CSR1

Customer Care Manager

) m (m) (n) (0)
hicl Lated YVehicle D -
(0] [¢)] (m) (n) (0)
Yehicl lated .

S Vehicle N D iation S Vehidle Pri D {ation Y/F.Bal, Exoense
1L 611000

iL 611000

L 611000

iL 611000

iL 611000

iL 611000

iL 611000

1L 611000

IL 611000

1L 611000

iL 611000

IL 611000

)iy 611000

iL 61000

1L 611000

1L 611000

1L 611000

IL 611000

iL 611000

L 611000

L 611500

L 612000

1L 612000

iL 612000

L 612000

FL 612000 0649 Jan-06 2,368 (1.973) 395
IL 612500

iL 612500

IL 612500

IL 611000

IL 613000

IL 613000

L 613000

FL 613500

FL 613500 08531 Nov-07 6,086 (a,m12) 1014
FL 613500 o512 Feb-o§ 11950 (11.784) 1992
FL 63500 0729 Dec-06 2916 (2.665) 653
1L 613500

IL 613500

1L 613500

1L 613500

IL 614000

1L 614000

IL 614000

1L 614000

i 614000

1L 614000

IL 614000

L 614000

iL 614000

1L 614000

IL 614000

FL 614000

NV 614000

IL 614000

FL 614500

NC 614500

FL 614500

FL 614500

NC 614500

NV 614500

FL 614500

FL 614500

NC 614500

FL 614500

FL 614500

NV 614500

Page 35
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(400)
(a01)
(402)
(403)
(404)

Totals

Name Pasition
Harden, Cristing CSR1
Iwinski, Cammy Andrea CSRI
Jenkins, ingrid E. CSRII
Jones, Linda S. CSR1
Jones, Lori Lynn CSRI
Mayeski, Lorie L. CSR1I
Norris, Maxine N CSR1
Orengo, Linette C CSR1
Raponi, Ann M. Customer Care Manager
Roberts, Miranda Ann CSRI
Robinson, Shona N. CSRII
Robinson, Vanessa F, CSRIL
Sask, Karen L. Director, Customer Care
Self, Rose D. Customer Care Manager
Sillitoe, line. M. Cy Care iali
Silva, Lisa M. CSR 1L
‘Tackett, Samantha R. CSR1
Thimmes, Karen L C5R1
Trovinger, Ferrellyn L. Lead CSR
Volz, Deborah E. CSR1
Wilson, Vicki L CSRI
Krugler, Adrienne R Biliing Manager
Sverida, Agnes Asst Mgr of Billing
Ceballos, Isabel Collections Specialist
Lybarger, Andrea Collections Specialist
Sowell, George William Corporate Services Manager
Alberigi, David J. Field Tech I
Anderson, Daniel S. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Austin, Arthur C. Field Tech II
Bailey, Alan R Water-Wastewater Operator
Boersma, David A. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
Brown, Donns R- Field Tech
Buono, Robert A Lead Water-Wastewater Operutor
Callahan, Robert L. Field Tech 11
Cardinal, Anthony A. Weter-Wastewnter Operator 1
Carver, Nathaniel Q. Area Manager
Chard, Rona! Cross Connection Tech
Cook, James H. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
Cooper, Robert K. Fleld Tech (1
Ebert, Harold Field Tech It
Ebert, Shawn M. Field Tech I
Eubanks, Brian J. Water-Wastewnter Operator [1
Figueroa, Pedro L Lead Water-Wastcwater Operator
Finch, Allan Water-Wastewster Operator [1
Finehirsh, Jeffrey S. Water-Wastewater Operator [
Finigan, Michacl A Field Tech [
Gentilueel, Domenic vV Ares Manager
Godwin, Patrick L. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Gongre, Bryan K Regional Manager
Gongre, Jeremy R. Field Tech 1
Gosaell, Scotty G. Lead Water-Wastewater Cperator
Grainger Jr, Leroy Fleld Tech I
Hamilton, Don L. Water-Wastewater Operator [
Hasty, Donald L Water-Wastewater Operator [1
Hermano, Rodel R Field Tech 1
Hoxue, Raymond H. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator [1
Hollister, Jimmie H. Fleld Tech I1
Inclima, Luke John Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Kevs, Thomas B Water-Wastewater Operator [
Lorenzo, Alexander Water-Wastewater Operator [T
Marinelli, John A Area Manager
McPhee, Allson 8. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Marrell, Matthew J. Pleld Teeh It
Murphy, Eric Operator II
Neal. William L. Ares Manager
Overton, Michael A. Cross Connection Tach
Owens, Brian §. Ficld Tech I
Parrish, Raymond A Water-Wastewater Operator 11

Peaden [], Mark A.
Pfouts, Steve 1.
Philtips. Christopher

Fleld Tech 1
Lead Water-Wastewatcr Operator
Field Tech I

ﬂ%%iﬂﬂ%ﬂﬁﬁ%iﬁg

() 0 - .96%
14500 74
614500 7.96%
614500 7-96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7-96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 796%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
61500 7.96%
614500 7.96%
614600 7.96%
614600 7.96%
614700 7.96%
614700 7-96%
614700 <+ 236
15000 -4, ©.
W‘k— 0.00%
615000 0.00%
615000 “‘,sg 100.00%
615000 S -5 £ 77.90%
615000 0.00%
615000 (-6 P 7789%
15000 0.00%
615000 69.27%
15000 0.00°
615000 0.00%
615000 - .89%

0.00!
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Page 8
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(456)
(457)
(458}
(459)
{460)
(461)
(462)
(463)
(464)
{465)
(466)
(467)
(468)
(469)
(470)

Totals

Name
Harden, Cristina
Twinskd, Cammy Andrea
Jenkins, Ingrid E.
Jones, Linda 8.
Jones, Lori Lynn
Mayeski, Lorie L.
Norris, Maxine N
Orengo, Linette C
Raponl, Ann M.
Roberts, Miranda Ann
Robinson, Shona N.
Robinson, Vanessa F.
Sasic, Karen L.
Self, Rose D.
Sillitoe, Jacqueline. M.
Sitva, Lisa M.
Tackett, Samanths R
Thimmes, Karen L
Trovinger, Ferrellyn L.
Volz, Deborah E.
Wilson, Vicki L
Krugler, Adrienne R.
Sverida, Agnes
Ceballos. Isabel
Lybarger, Andres
Sowell, George William
Alberigi, David J.
Anderson, Daniel S.
Austin, Arthur C.
Balley, Alan R
Boersmas, David A

Cardinal, Anthorty A
Carver, Nathaniel Q.
Chard, Ronald
Cook, James H.
Cooper, Robert K.
Ebert, Harold

Ebert, Shawn M.
Eubanks, Brian J.
Figueros, Pedro L
Finch, Allan
Finehirsh, Jeffrey S.
Finigan, Michael A
Gentiloed, Domenic ¥V
Godwin, Patrick L.
Googre, Bryan K
Gongre, Jeremy R.
Gosnell, Scotty G.
Grainger Jr, Leroy
Hamilton, Don L.
Husty, Donald L.
Hermano, Rodel R
Hogue, Raymond H.
Hollister, Jimmie H.
Inclima, Luke John
Keys, Thomas E.
Lorenzo, Alexsndcr
Marinelli, John A.
McPhec, Allson S.
Morrell, Matthew J.
Murphy, Eric

Neal, Willlam L.
Overton, Michael A
Owens, Brian S.
Parrish, Raymond A
Peaden 1L, Mark A
Pfouts, Steve L.
Phillips, Christopher

Customer Care Magager

CSR1

CSRIl

CSR 1T

Director, Customer Care
Customer Care Manager
Customner Care Specialist

CSR 11

CSR1

CSR1

Lead CSR

CSR1

CSR1

Billing Manager

Asst Mxr of Billing

Collections Specialist

Collections Specialist

Corparate Services Manager

Fleld Tech 1

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech It

‘Water-Wastewater Operator I{
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech Il

Water-Wastewater Operator [
Area Manager

Crass Connection Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech II]

Fleld Tech I1

Field Tech 11

Water-Wastewater Operator 1L
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator {1
‘Water-Wastewater Operator {
Fleld Tech 1

Area Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Regional Manager

Fleld Tech1

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech [

‘Watcr-Wastewater Operator {f
Water-Wastewster Operator 11
Field Tech 1

Water-Wastewnter Operator I1
Field Tech Il

Water-Wastewster Operator 11
Water-Wastewater Operator I
Water-Wastewster Operator 11
Area Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operatar
Fleld Tech II

Operator [

Ares Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Field Tech

‘Water-Wagtewnter Opcrator 11
Ficld Tech1

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 1

614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
61500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614600
614600
614700
614700
614700
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
618000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000

[¢}] (3] ) 6] 0]
PreForma Health.
ProFormaFICA  Pro Forma FUTA  Pro Fonms SUTA  ProForma 401K Insurance and Benefits
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totala

MNamc
(400) Harden, Cristina
(401) Iwinski, Cammy Andres
(402) Jenkins, Ingrid E.
(407) Jones, Linda §.
(404) Jones, Lori Lynn
(405) Maveski, Lorle L.
(406) Norris, Maxine N
(407} Orengo, Linette C
(408) Raponi, Ann M.
(409) Roberts, Miranda Ann
(410) Robinson, Shona N.
(411) Robinson, Vanesss F.

(414) Sillitoe, Jacqueline. M.
(415) Sliva, Lisa M.

(416) Tackett, Samantha R.
(417) Thimmes, Karen L
(418) Trovinger, Ferrellyn L.
(419) Volz, Deborah E.
(420) Wilson, Vidd L

(421) Krugler, Adrienne R.

(429) Bailey, Alan R
(430) Boersma, David A.
(431) Brown, DonnaR.
(432) Buono, Robert A
(433) Callahan, Robert L.
(434) Cardinal, Anthoay A
(435) Carver, Nathaniel Q.
(436) Chard, Ronald
(437) Cook, James H.
(438) Cooper, Robert K.
(439) Ebert, Harold

(440) Ebert, Shawn M.
(441) Eubanky, Brian J.
(442) Figueroa, PedroL
(443) PFinch, Allan

(444) Pinchirsh, Jeffrev S.
(445) Pinigan, Michedl A
(446) Gentiluedi, Domenic V
(447) Godwin, Patrick L
(448) Gongre, Bryan K
(449) Gongre, Jeremy R.
(450) Gosnell, Sconty G.
(451) Grainger Jr, Leroy
(452} Hamilton, Don L.
(453) Hasty, Donald L.
(454) Hermano, Rodel R
(455) Hogue, Raymond H.
(456) Hollister, Jimmie H.
(457) Inclima, Lake John
(458) Keys, Thomas E-
(459) Lorenzo, Alexander
(460) Marcinelli, John A
{461) McPhce, Allson 8.
{462) Morreil, Matthew J.
{463) Murphy, Ere

(464) Neal, William L.
(465) Owverton, Michael A.
{466) Owens, Brian §.
(467) Parrish, Raymond A.
(458) Pesden I Mark A
(469) Pfouts, Steve L.
(470) Pbillips, Christonher

CSR|

CSR1

CSR UL

CSR1

CSRI

CSRII

CSR1i

CSR1

Customer Care Manager
CSR1

CSR1I

CSRII

Director, Customer Care
Customer Care Manager
Customer Care Specialist
CSRII

CSRI

CSRI

Lead CSR

CSRI

CSR1

Billing Manager

Corporate Services Manager

Field Tech 1

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech IT

Water-Wastewater Operator II
Lead Water-Wastewater Openator
Ficld Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Openator
Field Tech 11

Watcr-Wastewster Operator {
Area Maneger

Cross Connection Tech

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 11

Field Tech It

Pield Tech 11

Water-Wastewater Operator IT
Lead Water-Wastewater Openator
Water-Wastewater Operator {1
Water-Wastewater Operator [
Picld Tech [

Ares Manager

Lead Water- Wastewater Operator

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

Water-Wastewater Operator I
Water-Wastewater Operator Il
Fleld Tech I

Water-Wastewater Operator I1
Fleld Tech It

Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Water-Wastewater Operator II
Water-Wastewater Operator LI
Ares Manager

Lead Water-Wastewnter Operator
Field Tech I1

Operator {1

Arca Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Field Tech I

Water-Wastewater Operator I
Fleld Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech I

State Department
PL  6us00
NV 6us00
NC  6us00
FL 614500
FL 614500
FL 614500
NC 614500
FL 614500
FL 614500
NV 61500
NC 61500
NC  6us00
FL  6us00
NC 614500
FL 614500
NC  6us00
NV 6us00
FL 614500
FL  6us00
FL  6us00
FL 614500
1L 614600
IL 614600
FL 614700
FL 614700
sC 614700
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
F1.. 615000
FL. 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
PL 615000
FL 615000
PL 615000
FL. 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL. 615000
FL. 615000
FL 615000
PL 615000
FL. 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
PL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000
FL 615000

(k)
Yehicle Number

0ox20

o812

0659

0471
0109
0455
0102

0429

o818

0639
o610

0739
o8oa

9834
004
o509

o808

0833

U]

(m)

Vehicle Accumulated
D iation § Yehicle Pri Depreciation Y/E Bk

Jul-07
Dec-06
Jul-06

Mar-04

Jun-04

Oct-00

Mar-04

Sep-07

Jan-06
Aug-05

Mar-07
Aug-07

Aug-98
Jan-go
Feb-os

Jul-07

Nov-07

Page 36

13156
15.849
13,416
18153
19,660
19,067
15.100
15517

14,202

14,425

20,137
14,551

13.850
13,991

16,144
15,363
22957

15,849

9.225

{13.356)
19.245)
(9.131)
(13.615)
{19.660)
(19,067)
(15.100)
(15.517)

(34.202)

(8.014)

(16,781)
(13.137)

8.848)
(7.967)

(16,144)
(15.363)
(22,638)

(9.245)

(4,869)

2.643
2.236

3025

546

1,049

395

2404

2,356
2425

2308
2332

3826
2,641

1,537

w/pa

6,081
4736
4.736
4212
4.736
6,081
4.736
6,081

4736

3002

4736
4736

4.947
4736

6,081
6,081
4736

4,736

2,770
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(a71)
(472)
(473)
(474)
(475}
(476)
(477}
(478)
(479)
(480)
(481)
(¢82)
(e83)
(«84)
(485)
(486)
(487)
(488)
(489)
(490)
(491)
(492)
(497)
(494)
(495}
(496)
(a97)
(498)

Totals

Powell, Trevor B.
Raddiff, Max Lee
Raines, Craig A
Remigio, Roberto V.
Richardsan, James P.
Schneider, Keith C.
Schwades, Charles G.
Shoffstall, David E.
Shue, Mickey A
Sillitoe, Kathy A.
Sillitoe, Terry W.
Smith, Donald D.
Straight, James L.
Sudal, Corey
Swegheimer, James A.
Szezepkowskd. Stephen A
Van Meter, Nathan 2.
Watkins, Cedric
White, Ronald D.
Wilson, Michael A.
Worrell, David R.
Wright, Thomas L.
Vacant

Vecant

Vacant

Dipasquale, Susan M.
Hanks, PeggyJ.

Positlon
Water-Wagtewater Operator IT
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operatar [I
Pield Tech1 .
Field Tech {
Water-Wastewater Operator [I
Area Manager
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Pield Tech IT
Water Conservation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator I[
Field Tech 1
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lend Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech §1
Field Tech I1
Regional Manager
Water-Wastewater Operator [1
Field Tech §
Field TechI
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator [
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Staze Department

FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 f 0.00%
FL 615000 ¢ 0.00%
FL 65000 Y4S°T jo000% |
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL. 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 Es-ki 1t 83.02%
FL 15000 0.00'
T gm:ﬁi"m&.
FL 15000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 S'Lﬁ X

FL 00 X

FL 15000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 ©0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL 615000 0.00%
FL

FL

PL

PL

PL

Page 8

[O]

) (e}
Eifeci iList included
in solymn (2} Total Pro Forma Salary
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

Totals

Name
Powell, Trevor B.
Radcliff, Max Lee
Raines, Craig A.
Remigio, Roberto V.
Richardson, James P.
Schneider, Keith C.
Schwades, Charles G.
Shoffstall, David E.
Shue, Mickey A
Sillitoe, Kathv A.
Sillitoe, Terry W.
Smith, Donald D.
Straight, James L.
Sudol, Corey
Swegheimer, James A
Szezepkowsld, Stephen A
Van Meter, Nathan Z
Watking, Cedrie
White, Ronald D.
Wilson, Michaal A
Worrell, David R.
Wright, Thomas L.
Vaant
Vacant
Vaeant
Dipasquale, Susan M.
Hanks, PexxvJ.

Positi
Water-Wastewater Operator It
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
‘Water-Wastewater Operator {{
Pield Tech1

Field Tech I

‘Water-Wastewater Opcrator [1
Area Manager

Laad Water-Wastewnter Operator
Field Tech 11

Water Congervation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Field Tech 11

Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech 11

Field Tech 11

Rexional Manager
Witer-Wastewater Operator (I
Field Tech I

Field Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000

Page 23
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

(471)
(472}
(473)
(474)
(475)
(476)
(477}
(478)
(479}
(480)
(481)
(482)
(483)
(484)
(485)

(487)
(488)
(489)
(490)
(492)
(492)
(493)
(494)
(495)
(496)
(497)
(498)

Totals

Name
Powell, Trevor B.
Radeliff, Max Lee
Ralnes, Creiz A
Remigio, Roberto V.
Richardson, James P.
Schneider, Keith C.
Schwades, Charles G.
Shaffatall, David E.
Shue, Mickey A
Sillitoe, Kathy A
Sillitoe, Terry W,
Smith, Donald D.
Straight, James L.
Sudol, Corey
Sweghetmer, James A.

Stephen A

Van Meter, Nsthan Z.
‘Watkins, Cedric
‘White, Ronadd D.
Wilson, Michael A.
Worrell, David R
Wright, Thomas L.
Vacant
VYacant
Vacant
Dipasquale, Susan M.
Hanks, Peggy J.

Eosition
Water-Wastewater Operutor II
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Opcesator I
Field Tech |
Field Tech I
Water-Wastewater Operator {1
Area Manager
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech II
Water Conservation Coordinator
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Field Tech II
Water-Wastewater Operator 1
Water-Wastewater Operator 11
Lesd Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Field Tech II
Field Tech I
Regional Mansger
Water-Wastewater Operator II
Field Tech I
Field Tech I
Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Water-Wastewater Operator [
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

ara

aad

&) [0} (m) (n)

Ychicle Ascumulated.
615000
615000
615000
615000 0824
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000 o312
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000 0636
615000 0740
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615000
615500
615500

Nov-07 17.577 (9.277)

(15.818)

Aug-02 15,818

(14.750)
(10493)

Jan-o6 17,700
Mer-07 16,424

2.930

2950
2,737

wipa

6,081

5,048

6,081
6,081

303530 (3az3e5)

Page 37
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Tntals

Yap Jr., Lowell M.
Abbott, Loretts E.
Anderson, Trids D.
Bachmann, LA

vl |
\—J‘-JNA u.J....Jd..u S

2011 RATE CASES SALARY AINUSTMENT
ETAILED SALAKY BY EMPLOYEE

Customer Relations Speciallst
CSR1I

C8R1

CSRI

Customer Care Manager

ZEAZARZEYALAPZARPPAFFPFFRFRRFERARARFERRFRR R EFPPREERRRFEFREREHERBRRRR E K

((omaommg
For Qovand ERCHS

|

611000

611000
61000
611000
611000
611000
611000
612000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
611000
61500
612000
612000
612000
612000
612000
612500
612500
612500
613000
613000
613000
613000
613800
613500
613500
613500
613500
613500
61an00
613500
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614000
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500
614500

614500

Sanlando Utilities Corporation

Rate Case ///o/ f2
Dkt# 110257-WS, ACN 11-315-4-1 ( (9 /,.u
- TYE 201?
Title_ Pefailed < ar4 by Céilﬁloyc e
o © (d) ®
Ioal 1n column (2} Total Pro Forna Salary

- @ @ ‘ ©

e T et gl b Forma sy
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY'
Totals
Position
(400) Harden, Cristina C8RI
(401) Iwinski, Cammy Andrea CSR1
(402) Jenkina, Ingrid E- CBRII
(408) Jones, Linda 8. CSRI
(404) Jones, LoriLyon CSRI
(405) Mayeskl, Loris L. CSR1I
(406) Notrls, Modoe N CSR1
(407) Orengo, Linette C CSRI
(408) Raponi, Ann M. Customer Care Manager
(409) Roberts, Miranda Ann CSRI
(410) Robinson, Shona N. CSR I
(411) Robinson, Vanessa F. CSRII
(412) Sssic, Karen L. Director, Customer Csre
(413) Self, Rose D. Customer Care Manager
(414) 8illitoe, Jacqueline. M. Customer Cgre Specialist
(418) Sftva, Lim M. CSRU
(436) Tuckett, Samantha R. CSR1
(417) Thimmes, Keren L CSRI
(418) Trovinger, Perrellyn L. Laad CSR
(419) Volz, Deborsh K. C8R1
{420) Wilson, Vicki L CSR1
(421) Krusler, Adrienne R Billing Manager
(422) Sverida, Aznes Asst Mgr of Billing
(423) Cebalios, Isabel Collections Speclalist
(424} Lybarger, Andrea
(425) Sawell, George Wililam Corporate Services Manager
(426) Alberigl, DavidJ. Pleld Tech I
(427) Andarson, Deniel 8. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
{428) Austin, Arthur C. Fleld Tech I
(429) Balley, Alan R. Water-Wastewater Operstor IT
(430) Boersma, David A Lead Water-Wastewster Opsrator
(431) Brown, Donna R Pleld Tech
(432} Buono, Robert A. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(433) Callahan, Robert L. Pleld Tech I
(434) Cardinal, Anthony A. Water-Wastewater Operstor |
(43%) Carver, Nathaniel Q. Area Manager
(436) Chard, Ronald Crass Connection Tech
(437) Cook, James H. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(438) Cooper, Robert K. Fleld Tech I
(499) Harold Field Tech IT
(440} Ebext, Shawn M. Fleld Tech IT
(441) Eubanks, BrianJ. ‘Water-Wastewster Operstor I
(443) Figueroa, Pedro L Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
(443) Finch, Allan Water-Wastewater Operstor Il
(444) Finchirsh, Jeffrey 8. Water-Wastewster Operator |
(445) Finigan, Michael A Fleld Tech I
(446) Oentiluccl, Domenic vV Ares
(447) Godwin, Putrick L. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(448) Gonare, Bryan K Resionsl Manager
(449) Gongre, Jeremy R. Fleld Tech I
(450) Goanell, Scotty G. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(481) Greinger Jr, Leroy Fleld Tech 1
(452) Hamitton, Don L. Water-Wastewster Operator IT
(a5%) Hasty, Donald L. Water-Wastewster Operator [
(454) Hermano, Rodel R Fleld Tech 1
(455) Hogue, Reymond H ‘Water-Wastewater Operator I
(456) Hollister, Jimmie H. Fleld Tech I
(457) Inclima, Luke John Water-Wastewater Operator Il
(458) Xeys, Thomss E. Water-Wastewater Operator IT
(459) Lerenzo, Water-Wastewater Operstor 1
(460) Marinell, John A. Area Manager
(461) McPhee, Allson 8. Lead Water-Wastewnter Operstor
(462) Morrell, Matthew J. Field Tech T
Murphy, Eric Operator IT
(464) Neal, Willlam L. Area Manager
(465) Overton, Michael A. Croas Connection Tech
(466) Owena, Belan 8. Fleld Tech
(467) Parrish, Raymond A. Water-Wastewater Operator 1
(468) Peaden IL Mark A Fleld Tech I
(460) Plouts, Steve L. Lead Water-Westewster Operator
(470) Phillips, Christopher Fleld Tech I

FF'FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFSPFFFPFFFE%F%FE%EFF%FFFEEFE

(e)

Page 2

(L] © @
20 Oveime. 3% Incresse Effective Aprdl 1st Included.
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT

DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYRR

Totala
(471) Powell, Trevor B. Water-Wastewster Operztor 11
{472) Raddiff, Mex Lee Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
(473) Raines, Craix A Water-Wastewater Operator II
(474) Ramigio, Roberto V. Fleld Tech I
(475) Richardson, Jamea P. Fleld Tech 1
(476) Schoelder, C Water-Wastewater Operator 1
(477) Schwades, Charles G Area Manager
(478) Shoffstall, Devid E. Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(479) Shue, Mickey A. Fleld Tech 1T
(480) Billtoe, Kathy A. Water Conservation Coordinator
(481) Siiiitoe, Terry W. Water-Wastewater Operator {
(482) Smith, Donald D. Fleld Tech T
(48%) Straight, James L. ‘Water-Wastewster Operator I
(484) Sudol, Corey ‘Water-Wastewster Operator I
(48%) Sweghelmer, James A. Lead Water-Wustewater Operator
(486) Sacvepkowski, Stephen A, Laad Water-Wastswater Operator
(487) Van Meter, NsthanZ Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(488) Watking, Cedric Fleld Tech 1
(489) White, Ronald D. Fleld Tech T
(490) Wilson, Michael A. Managst
(491) Worrell, David R ‘Witer-Wastewster Operator IT
(492) Wright, Thomas L. Fleld Tech I
(403) Vacant Field Tech 1
(e94) Vacant Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(498) Vacant Water-Wastewster Operator ]
(496} Susan M.
(% Hanks, Pegxy J. Administrative Assistant

:::::::::::::::::::::::::ssg
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYER

Totals

Customer Care Manager
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYER

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech It

Water-Wastewater Operator I
Area Manager

Cross Connection Tech

Lead Weter-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech I

Area Manager

Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
Fleld Tech I

Overxtor I1

Area Manager

Cross Connectlon Tech

Fleld Tech I

Water-Wastewnter Operator 11
Fleld Tech I

Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
Fleld Tech |

L i LELLEE e LR R ELEECLEREE

(U]

® [L)] o m
Pro Forma Health
| |
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201t RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT

DETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE
Totals
(471) Powell, Trevor B. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator I
(472) Radcitff, Max Lee Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(472) Raines, Craig A Water-Wastewater Operator I
(474) Remigio, Roberto V. Fleld Tech I
(478) Richardson, James P. Fleld TechI
(476) 8chnelder, Kefth C. Water-Wastewater Operetor II
(477) Schwades, Charles G. Aree Manager
(478} Shoffstall, Devid K. Lead Water-Westewater Operstor
(479) Shue, Mickey A Fleld Tech T
(480) 8llittoe, Kathy A- Water Conservation Coordinator
(481) Stllitoe, Terry W. Water-Wastewster Operstor I
(482) Smith, Donald D. Fleld Tech 11
(483) Straight, James L. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator [
(484) Sudol, Corey ‘Water-Wastewster Operstor I
(48%) Sweghelmer, James A Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(486) Szcuephowski, Stephen A Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
(487) Van Meter, Nathan Z Lead Water-Wastewater Operstor
(488) Wi Cedric Fleld Tech T
(489) White, Ronald D. Fleld Tech T
(490) Wtlsan, Michael A. Regloral Manager
(491) Worrell, David R ‘Water-Wastewater Operator I1
(492) Wright, Thomas L. Fleld Tech I
(a932) Vacam Feld Tech I
(494) Vacanmt Lead Water-Wastewater Operatos
(495) Vacant ‘Water-Wastewater Operator [
(496) Dipasquale, Susan M. Administrative Assistant
243-3 Hanks, Pezgy J. Administrative Assistant
4

i
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Tatals
Nams
Sanlando Utilities Corn
Name

(397) Deere, Brandl N
(308) Demonbreun, Sherl D.
(399) Dugan, Grace A

2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
ETAILED SALARY BY EMPLOYEE

CSR UL

Customer Care Manager

0649

o812
o729

Jan-o6

Feb-08
Dec-06

Page 7

(m)

2317

6,086
3916

(x931)

(3.212)
{u.784)
(2.668)

1,014
653

wipa

474

8

i
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2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
EMPLOYEE

DETAILED SALARY BY
Totals
Name Poaition

(400) Crlstina CSRI

(401) Iwinskl, Cammy Andrea C8RI

(402) Jenkins, Ingrid E. C8RI

(408) Jones, Lind2 8. CSRI
(404) Jones, Lari Lynn Ccsml1
(405) Mayeskd, Lode L. CERDO
(406) Norrls, Maxine N CSR1

(407) Qrengo, Linette C CER1
(408) Raponl, Ann M, Customer Care Manager

(409) Roberts, Mlranda Ann CERI

(410) Shona N. CRI

(411) Robinson, Venesua F. CSRI

(412) Sasic, KarenL. Director, Customer Care

(412) Self, Rose D. Customer Care Manager

(a14) Stllitoe, Jacqueline M. Customer Care Specialist

(415) Stiva,LiaM. CSRI

(416) Teckett, R CSR1

(417) Thimmes, Raren L CsR1

(418) Trovinger, Ferrellyn L. Lead CSR

(419) Voiz, Deborsh E. CSR1

(420) Wilson, Vicd L CaRl

(423) Krusier, Adrieane R. Billing Manager

(422) Sveride, Axnes Asst Mg of Billing

(ea3) Ceballoa, Isabel Coliections Specialist

(434) Lybarger, Andrea Cailections Specialist

(¢a5) Sowell, George Williem Corporate Services Manager
(426) Alberigd, David J. Fleld Tech I

(427) Anderson, Danlel 8. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(428) Austin, Asthur C. Pedd Tech T

(429) Balley, Alan R Water-Wastewster Operator I
(430) Boersma, Devid A. Lead Water-Wastewster Operator
(431) Brown, Donma R Pleld Tech

(432) Buono, Robert A. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(433) Cailahan, Robert L. Field Tech II

(434) Cardinal, Anthony A. Water-Wastewater Operator |
(438) Carver, Nathaniel . Area Mansger

(496) Chard, Ronaid Crom Connection Tech

(437) Cook, James H. Lead Water-Wastewster Operatoc
(498) Cooper, Robert K. Fleld Tech [T

(439) Ebert, Harold PField Tech II

(440) Ebert, Shawn M, Field Tech 11

(441) Bubanks, Brian J Water-Wastewster Operator 11
(442) Pigueros,PedroL Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(e43) Finch, Allan ‘Witer-Wastewster Operator 1
(444) Finehirsh, Jeffrey 8, Water-Wastewster Operator 1
(¢45) Finkgan, Michael A Fleld Tech I

(446) Gentllued, Domenic V Ares Manager

(447) Godwin, Petrick L. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(44B) Qongre, Bryan K Regional

(449) Gongre, Jeremy R Flsld Tech 1

(480) Oosnell, Betty G. Lead Water-Wastewater Opecator
(481) Oralnges Jr, Leroy Flald Tech I

(452) Hamilton, Don L. ‘Water-Wasteweter Opecator I
(453) Hasty. Donald L. Water-Wastewster Operator 11
(484) Hermans, Rodel R Fleld Tech I

(4s8) Hogue, Reymond H. ‘Witer-Wastewater Operator 11
(455) Holltater, Jinmie H. Fieid Tech IT

(457) Inclima, Luke John Water-Wastewater Operator I1
(458) Keys, Thomas E. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator II
(439) Loremo, Alexander Water-Wastewater Operator 11
(460) Marineill, John A Area Manager

(461) McPhee, Allson 5. Lesd Water-Wastewster Operator
(462) Morrell, Matthew J. Field Tech 11

(4632) Murphy, Erlc Operstor 1T

(464) Neal Willtam L. Area Manager

(468) Overton, Michael A. Crom Counection Tech

(466) Owens, Brian 8. Fleld TechI

(467) Parrish, dA Watel op n
(468) Peaden IL Mark A. Fleld Tech 1

(469) Pfouts, Steve L. Lead Water-Wastewater Operator
(470) Phillips, Christopher Fleld Tech I

i!?—'E!F??FFFFFFFFFF‘FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFSFFFFFFFFEEF%?F,%EFF%FFFEEFE

0431

0455

0818

0639
o610

g §is

§

Jul-07
Dec-06

Jul-06

Mar-04
Jun-04

Mar-04

Jan-06
Aug-05

Aug-98
Jan-00
Feb-05

Jul-a7

Nov-07

Page 8

13,356
18,849
13.416

19660

15,100

15517

14,202

144328

20,437
u55

13,850
13991

18,044
15363
22957

15849

(13,356}

(9:248)

(9.181)
(13/615)
(19,660}
(19.067)
(18.200)
(15.517)
(14.202)

(8.014)

(16.781)
(13.197)

(8.848)
.967)

2,641

3.025

1049

395

3356
2425

2308
2,332

wipa

6,081
4736
4736
44212
4736
6,081
476
6,081
4,736

3.002

4.736
4736

494

6,081
4736

2,770

sanlando affiliate salaries.xisx



%a -hh

2011 RATE CASES SALARY ADJUSTMENT
EMPLOYEE

DETAILED SALARY BY'
Totals
(471) Powell, Trevor B. Water-Wastewater Operator 1T
(472) Radciiff, Mex Lee Load Water-Wastewster
(473) Raines, Craig A Water-Wastewater Operstor T
{474) Ramiato, Roberto V. Fleld Tech I
(478) Richardson, James P. Fleld Tech I
(478) Schnelder, Keith C. Water-Wastewater Operstor I
(477) Schwades, Charles G. Area
(478) Shoffstall, Devid B Lead Water-Wastewater Operutor
(479) Shue, Mickey A. Fleld Tech I
(480) Sillitoe, Kathy A. Water Consetvation
(481) Sillktos, Terry W. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator H
(482) Smith, Donald D n
(¢83) Struight, James L. ‘Water-Wastewater Operator I
{484) Sodol, ‘Water- Wastewster Operator H
Sweghelmer, James A. Lond Water-Wastewater Oerutor
(486) A Lond Water-Wastewster Operator
(487) Van Meter, Nathan Z. Lead Water-Wastewater
(488) Watkins, Cedric Feld Tech T
(489) White, Ronald D. Fleld Tech I
(490) Wilson, Michael A Manager
(492) Worrell, Devid R. Water-Wastewster Operstor I
(492) Wrixht, Thomas L. Fleld Tech I
Vacant Flield Tech 1
(454) Vacant Lond Water-Wastewater Operstor
(496) Vacant Water-Wastewater Operator 1
(496) Dipasquale, Susan M. Administrative
%} Hanks, Pexey J Administrative Assistant

FFFFFFF?#FF?FFFFFFFFFFFFFFﬂg

614300

w/pa

Vehicle Accumulated Yehide Depreciation  Transportation
Department  Vehicle Number - Repeciation Start  Yehicle Price Denreciation Y/E Ralance Exvense
Nov-07 7577 (8,277 2930 6,081
Aug-02 15.818 (15.818) - 5048
Jan-o6 17,700 (14,750) 2,950 6,081
Mar-07 (10.49%) 2737 6,081
—i25% (T3 L7k U TV YT

Page 9

santando affifiate salaries.xiax



